Corpus 6/30/20

AKRON 3,427.38
ALABAMA 3,656.13
ALASKA 15.00
ALBRIGHT 4,999.39
AMERICAN 3,152.32
ANGELO STATE 15.00
APPALACHIAN 351.84
ARIZONA STATE 3,484.66
ARIZONA 4,820.19
AUBURN 525.29
BALDWIN WALLACE 10,398.84
BARTON 616.40
BENTLEY 2,621.19
BETHANY 14,617.95
BINGHAMTON 9,671.98
BLOOMSBURG 40.20
BOWLING GREEN 105,620.63
BUFFALO 518.04
CAL POLY 210.00
CAPITAL COOPER 23,818.33
CARNEGIE MELLON 13,333.67
CENTRAL ARKANSAS 50.00
CENTRAL MICHIGAN 18,415.78
CHICAGO 500.00
CHICO STATE CHAS C. KUTZ 35,147.42
CINCINNATI 9,371.60
CLEMSON 14,862.40
COLORADO 12,913.57
COLORADO SPRINGS 546.80
COLORADO STATE 12,700.00
CONNECTICUT 930.15
CORNELL 357.02
CSU BAKERSFIELD 500.00
CSU SAN MARCOS 2,120.00
DAVIS & ELKINS 57,590.60
DELAWARE 3,207.66
EAST CAROLINA 2,197.44
EASTERN MICHIGAN 85.00
EASTERN WASHINGTON 1,570.00
ELMHURST 3,886.06
FIDLAY 1,000.00
FLINT 720.15
FRESNO STATE 15,387.29
GEORGE MASON 69.54
GEORGE WASHINGTON 1,190.00
AUGUSTA 1,339.40
GEORGIA SOUTHERN 59.40
GEORGIA TECH 9,972.76
GRAND VALLEY 32,059.61
HARTFORD 1,448.90
HARTWICK BEECHER 66,351.12
HOUSTON 750.00

ILLINOIS 82,200.80

Contributions & Pledge Payment

20.00

9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.00
52.50
0.00
21.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,062.50
0.00
5.00
129.67
0.00
0.00
37.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
125.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
36.25
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
223.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
78.75

Corpus 10/07/20

3,447.38

3,665.13
15.00
4,999.39
3,152.32
15.00
351.84
3,508.66
4,872.69
525.29
10,420.09
616.40
2,621.19
14,617.95
9,671.98
40.20
106,683.13
518.04
215.00
23,948.00
13,333.67
50.00
18,452.78
500.00
35,147.42
9,389.10
14,987.73
12,913.57
546.80
12,700.00
930.15
357.02
500.00
2,120.00
57,590.60
3,207.66
2,197.44
85.00
1,570.00
3,922.31
1,000.00
720.15
15,390.29
69.54
1,195.00
1,339.40
59.40
10,196.09
32,059.61
1,448.90
66,351.12
750.00
82,279.55

Spendable 6/30/20

280.00

1,776.00
0.00
274.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,836.31
21.00
0.00
1,552.39
0.00
0.00
45.73
70.00
0.20
8,724.86
63.13
210.00
1,599.08
584.71
0.00
995.41
0.00
2,412.21
0.00
1,348.13
1,952.81
76.30
2,178.97
140.00
0.00
0.00
245.00
4,794.50
0.00
70.00
122.50
270.00
1,162.94
0.00
175.00
2,141.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,097.52
1,915.57
0.00
58.09
0.00
3,851.24

FY20 Allocation and Temp Gifts

35.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
487.44
0.00
0.00
676.55
459.63
0.00
4,617.54
100.00
0.00
1,055.60
648.30
0.00
855.46
0.00
1,547.53
0.00
671.47
591.93
0.00
555.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,497.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
667.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
519.52
1,442.50
0.00
2,845.47
0.00
3,698.44

Distributions

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Spendable 10/07/20
315.00

1,776.00
0.00
274.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,850.31
21.00
0.00
2,039.83
0.00
0.00
722.28
529.63
0.20
13,342.40
163.13
210.00
2,654.68
1,233.01
0.00
1,850.87
0.00
3,959.74
0.00
2,019.60
2,544.74
76.30
2,734.16
140.00
0.00
0.00
245.00
7,291.74
0.00
70.00
122.50
270.00
1,187.94
0.00
175.00
2,809.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,617.04
3,358.07
0.00
2,903.56
0.00
7,549.68



T

ILLINOIS STATE
INDIANA

IUSB

IOWA STATE

IOWA

JAMES MADISON
KANSAS

KANSAS STATE
KEENE STATE

KENT STATE
KENTUCKY
LAWRENCE TECH
LEHIGH

LOCK HAVEN
LONGWOOD

MAINE

MARIETTA
MARSHALL

MARY WASHINGTON
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN STATE
MCcDANIEL

MIAMI FLORIDA
MIAMI OHIO
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI VALLEY
MISSOURI WESTERN
MONTANA STATE
MONTCLAIR STATE
MOREHEAD STATE
MURRAY STATE
NEVADA

UNLV

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NJIT

NORTH CAROLINA STATE
NORTH DAKOTA
NORTHERN ARIZONA
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
NORTHERN MICHIGAN
NORTHWOOD
OAKLAND

OHIO NORTHERN
OHIO STATE

OHIO WESLEYAN
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA STATE
ONEONTA

OREGON STATE
OREGON STATE JACOB GAMBLE
OREGON

OTTERBEIN
PENNSYLVANIA
PENN STATE

Corpus 6/30/20
4,616.00
1,837.01

74,500.85
10.00
270,537.87
11,120.00
297.71
1,580.00
1,210.00
1,582.82
19.98
100.00
26,676.21
180,554.53
2,210.80
337.50
10,014.00
65,891.76
2,700.00
1,037.50
29,166.00
6,592.28
4,467.50
10,403.08
311.43
10,817.57
36,714.45
7,193.08
10,432.13
20.00
7,135.00
590.22
169.70
6,670.76
11,865.00
155.00
50.00
1,267.54
11,272.65
1,847.50
16,834.66
105.00
2,398.20
6,789.36
200.00
3,482.68
10,249.67
57,846.90
16,555.35
563.00
50.00
892.00
45,694.39
17,972.88
200.00
37,257.74
66.67

Contributions & Pledge Payment

Corpus 10/07/20

0.00
43.17
83.50

0.00

100.00

0.00
10.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
50.00

0.00
60.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
30.00
37.50

0.00
20.00
63.75

0.00
34.00
15.50
12.50
10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

192.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
35.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

284.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00

0.00

0.00
75.00

4,616.00
1,880.18
74,584.35
10.00
270,637.87
11,120.00
307.71
1,580.00
1,215.00
1,582.82
19.98
100.00
26,726.21
180,554.53
2,270.80
337.50
10,014.00
65,891.76
2,730.00
1,075.00
29,166.00
6,612.28
4,531.25
10,403.08
345.43
10,833.07
36,726.95
7,203.08
10,432.13
20.00
7,135.00
590.22
169.70
6,863.26
11,865.00
155.00
50.00
1,267.54
11,307.65
1,847.50
16,834.66
105.00
2,398.20
6,789.36
200.00
3,482.68
10,249.67
58,131.39
16,555.35
563.00
50.00
892.00
45,694.39
17,982.88
200.00
37,257.74
141.67

Spendable 6/30/20
1,610.00
360.50
6,972.76
0.00
7,945.37
662.90
0.00
210.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,589.67
19,656.73
192.50
0.00
399.00
9,461.11
195.65
0.00
2,014.24
0.00
270.00
2,068.56
188.10
672.32
1,682.45
0.00
14,131.80
0.00
280.00
0.00
313.94
851.40
1,622.77
205.00
0.00
17.50
2,105.29
480.00
2,252.61
0.00
1,820.00
0.00
0.00
919.00
577.71
2,646.26
2,023.64
350.00
0.00
1,785.00
2,273.28
1,439.12
0.00
1,536.44
0.00

FY20 Allocation and Temp Gifts
0.00

31.50
3,640.67
0.00
11,664.62
479.15
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,072.40
8,272.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,913.18
0.00
0.00
1,272.99
0.00
0.00
477.29
100.00
473.30
1,656.75
0.00
477.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
105.00
524.43
0.00
0.00
0.00
529.61
0.00
733.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
496.01
2,556.78
824.91
100.00
0.00
0.00
2,085.79
802.57
0.00
1,644.03
0.00

Distributions

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Spendable 10/07/20
1,610.00
392.00
10,613.43
0.00
19,609.99
1,142.05
0.00
310.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,662.07
27,929.11
192.50
0.00
399.00
12,374.29
195.65
0.00
3,287.23
0.00
270.00
2,545.85
288.10
1,145.62
3,339.20
0.00
14,608.98
0.00
280.00
0.00
313.94
956.40
2,147.20
205.00
0.00
17.50
2,634.90
480.00
2,986.11
0.00
1,820.00
0.00
0.00
919.00
1,073.72
5,203.04
2,848.55
450.00
0.00
1,785.00
4,359.07
2,241.69
0.00
3,180.47
0.00



PENN STATE JAHN
PIEDMONT
PLATTSBURGH
PRESBYTERIAN
PURDUE REUNION CLUB
PURDUE ALLEN
PURDUE
QUINNIPIAC
RADFORD

RAMAPO

RPI

RIO GRANDE
RUTGERS

SALEM STATE
SALISBURY VEALS
SAN FRANCISCO STATE
SAN JOSE

SETON HALL
SLIPPERY ROCK
SONOMA STATE HARRIS
SOUTH FLORIDA
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
STEVENS

TEXAS A&M

TEXAS

TEXAS STATE
TOLEDO

TOWSON

TRINE

UC BERKELEY

UC DAVIS

UC IRVINE THOMAS
UCLA

UNC- ASHEVILLE
UNC- CHAPEL HILL
UNC- CHARLOTTE
UNC- WILMINGTON
UTAH STATE

UW WHITEWATER
VIRGINIA

VIRGINIA TECH
WAKE FOREST
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON STATE
WAYNE STATE

W.V. WESLEYAN BUSHEY
WESTERN CAROLINA
WESTERN MICHIGAN
WESTMINSTER
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN MADISON
WRIGHT STATE
WYOMING

Corpus 6/30/20
21,581.37
15.00
1,985.81
81,135.86
51,250.00
50,080.34
19,377.02
10.00
1,128.00
124.22
1,112.82
87.03
20,149.34
1,759.70
2,270.04
10,432.01
10,571.93
5,921.10
120.00
25,348.05
2,615.39
892.50
1,307.94
607.36
500.00
500.00
38,179.44
255.00
11,940.64
59,866.00
18,296.51
12,666.82
16,125.00
190.17
602.48
17,594.22
415.00
16,618.47
4,480.31
515.00
8,413.01
7,895.24
40,845.74
2,812.50
1,028.26
12,628.94
312.00
525.00
4,773.57
144.70
822.44
1,152.50
10,408.00

Contributions & Pledge Payment

Corpus 10/07/20

0.00
0.00
17.50
61.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
75.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
195.00
0.00
0.00
40.00
17.50
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
45.00
0.00
10.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
35.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
166.67
0.00
0.00
37.50
0.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21,581.37
15.00
2,003.31
81,196.86
51,250.00
50,080.34
19,377.02
10.00
1,128.00
124.22
1,112.82
87.03
20,149.34
1,834.70
2,270.04
10,432.01
10,596.93
6,116.10
120.00
25,348.05
2,655.39
910.00
1,327.94
607.36
500.00
500.00
38,224.44
255.00
11,950.64
59,916.00
18,296.51
12,666.82
16,125.00
190.17
605.48
17,629.22
422.50
16,618.47
4,480.31
515.00
8,579.68
7,895.24
40,845.74
2,850.00
1,028.26
12,628.94
328.00
525.00
4,773.57
144.70
822.44
1,152.50
10,408.00

Spendable 6/30/20
6.32

0.00
84.13
2,841.96
4,866.29
4,967.03
1,595.00
35.00
0.00
84.76
36.26
0.00
181.68
0.00
35.26
1,062.97
1,506.01
0.00
0.00
2,097.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
36.26
0.00
100.00
(148.49)
0.00
663.98
4,541.47
1,246.44
994.32
1,854.68
412.58
218.65
1,464.61
0.00
1,508.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,328.14
0.00
0.00
1,297.58
672.00
0.00
476.80
210.00
0.00
0.00
28.00

FY20 Allocation and Temp Gifts
910.00

0.00
0.00
3,628.03
2,288.97
2,209.23
888.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
798.47
0.00
0.00
459.02
482.13
0.00
0.00
1,091.12
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,647.15
0.00
678.25
2,466.04
758.58
572.58
760.90
0.00
10.50
756.35
0.00
743.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,683.64
0.00
0.00
510.08
56.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
451.17

Distributions

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Spendable 10/07/20
916.32

0.00
84.13
6,469.99
7,155.26
7,176.26
2,483.57
35.00
0.00
84.76
36.26
0.00
980.15
0.00
35.26
1,521.99
1,988.14
0.00
0.00
3,188.80
100.00
0.00
0.00
36.26
0.00
100.00
1,498.66
0.00
1,342.23
7,007.51
2,005.02
1,566.90
2,615.58
412.58
229.15
2,220.96
0.00
2,251.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,011.78
0.00
0.00
1,807.66
728.00
0.00
476.80
210.00
100.00
0.00
479.17



